
DEPARTMENT WARD TOTAL BED

HEAD 

NURS

E

STAFF 

NURSE

MORNI

NG

EVENI

NG
NIGHT

MALE MEDICAL  1 WARD  +HEMOPHELIYA 37 1 6 2 2 1

MALE MEDICAL  2 WARD + MAL SKIN WD 

+DENTAL
37 1

6 2 2 1

MALE MEDICAL  3 WARD 30 1 5 2 2 1

FEMALE MEDICAL  1 WARD 37 1 6 2 2 1

FEMALE MEDICAL  2 WARD +FEM SKIN +DENTAL
31 1

6 2 2 1

ICCU 1 & 2 + VIP AMBULANC + TMT ROOM 14 2 16 4 4 4

MICU 8 1 9 3 2 2

CASUALITY +  EMERGANCY MINOR OT 30 + 2  OT TABLE 2 14 5 3 3

MALE TBCD  1 WARD + FEM TB WARD 34 1 5 2 2 1

MDR WARD
8

5 2 1 1

MALE SURGICAL  1 WARD 32 1 6 2 1 1

MALE  SURGICAL  2 WARD + .PRISONER WARD
32 1

6 2 1 1

MALE SURGICAL  3 WARD + BURNS WARD 38 1 7 2 2 1

FEMALE  SURGICAL  1 WRD 32 1 5 2 1 1

 GMERS  HOSPITAL VALSAD-OCTOBER-2025

GENERAL 

MEDICINE

RESPIRATORY 

DEPARTMENT(

TBCD)

GENERAL SURGERY

NURSING DUTY ROSTER



FEMALE  SURGICAL  2 WARD 32 1 5 2 1 1

SICU 6 1 8 2 2 2

MALE ORTHOPEDIC  1 WARD 32 1 5 2 1 1

MALE ORTHOPEDIC  2 WARD 32 1 5 2 1 1

FEMALE ORTHOPEDIC  UNIT 1 &2  WARD 32 1 5 2 1 1

 PEDIATRIC  1  & 2 WARD 40 2 10 3 3 2

 PEDIATRIC  3 WARD 30 1 6 2 2 1

PEDIATRIC ICU 10 1 8 2 2 2

NRC  DEPARTMENT 20 0 2 1 1 0

GYNEC WARD +SEPTIC WARD 30 1 6 2 2 1

 OBS UNIT 1  POSTNATAL + ANC WARD 30 1 6 2 2 1

OBS UNIT 2 POSTNATAL + ANC  WARD 30 1 6 2 2 1

OBS UNIT 3  POSTNATAL + ANC  WARD 60 1 9 3 2 2

OBS ICU 6 1 6 2 2 1

HDU 8 1 6 2 1 1

LABOUR ROOM  +MICU WARD
5 TABLE +3 

MICU  TABLE
1

11 4 3 2

HUMAN  MILK BANK 1 5 3 2 0

NICU +KMC + STEP DOWN 28 TROLLY 2 29 10 7 6

EYE  MALE + FEMALE  WARD 30 1 5 2 1 1

ENT  MALE + FEM  WD  + FEM. PRISONER + ONCO
30 1

5 2 1 1

PSYCATRICE  MALE + FEMALE  WARD 30 1 5 2 1 1

PEADIATRIC 

DEPARTMENT

GENERAL SURGERY

ORTHOPEDIC

MATERNAL 

HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT 

SPECIALITY 

CARE 

DEPARTMENT



ART CENTER  NO 263 1 1 0 0

HEMODIALYSICS 8 1 3 1 1 0

RADIOLOGY DEPARTMENT 1 5 3 1 0

BLOOD BANK 1 1 1 0 0

CSSD 1 2 1 1 0

LINEN 1 2 2 0 0

INFECTION CONTROL DEPARTMENT 2 1 1 0

GYNEC OT + OBS OT + PPOT 1 + 1 + 1 TABLE 1 7 2 1 2

GYNEC  + OBS   RECOVERY  ROOM 6 BED 1 3 1 1 0

EYE OT 2 TABLE 1 4 3 1 0

SURGICAL OT
2 SURGICAL +  1 

SEPTIC
1

9 5 2 1

SURGICAL  RECOVERY ROOM 6 BED 1 0 0 0 0

ORTHOPADIC OT 03 TABLE 2 9 5 4 0

ORTHOPADIC  + ENT  RECOVERY ROOM 12  BED 1 0 0 0 0

ENT OT 2 TABLE 1 4 3 1 0

MEDICINE OPD NO 171 + ECO ROOM 1 2 2 0 0

ECG ROOM NO 172 1 1 0 0

INJECTION ROOM NO 173 1 1 0 0

SURGICAL OPD & UROLOGY OPD NO 134 1 1 1 0 0

DRESSING ROOM 1 1 0 0

ORTHOPEDIC  &  SPINE OPD NO 130 1 1 0 0

PEDICTRIC OPD NO 148 1 1 0 0

GYNEC OPD & ANC OPD NO 149 1 1 1 0 0

IMMUNIZATION 2 2 0 0

SPECIALITY 

CARE 

DEPARTMENT

OPERATION 

THEATAR 

OPD & 

SPECIALITY 

DEPARTMENT



PSYCATRIC OPD NO 259 1 1 0 0

SKIN OPD NO 261 1 1 0 0

DENTAL OPD 1 2 2 0 0

ENT OPD NO 119 1 1 0 0

EYE OPD & VITRO RATINA  CLINIC OPD NO 124 1 1 0 0

ONCOLOGY  OPD 1 1 1 1 0

DISPENSARY 2 2 0 0

COVID OPD 1 0 0 0 0

TBCD OPD 1 1 0 0

TOTAL 57 328 138 82 52

DNS 2

ANS 

7+2 DEPU +1  

long Absent
10

HEAD NURSE 57

STAFF NURSE ( GMERS)
બે મોકિફી SN 

107+ 2
109

STAFF NURSE ( GOVERMENT) 11

STAFF NURSE ( NRHM) 25

OUTSOURCE 171

OUTSOURCE (TRAUMA) 14

TOTAL    (DNS+ANS+INCHARGE-STAFF NURSE) 866 397

OPD & 

SPECIALITY 

DEPARTMENT

ANS DEPUTATION --2 

/ LONG ABSENT --01 

ANS

ANTENATAL STAFF-2

No. of Nursing Staff

OUTSOURCE

MATRNITY LEAVE-0

ANTENATAL STAFF-00

POSTNATAL STAFF-02

LONG ABCENT-0

POSTNATAL STAFF-01

STAFF NURSE 

MATRNITY LEAVE-02 

(GMERS) + 2 (NRHM  

LONG ABCENT-00

DEPUTATION-01 SN 



Name of College
Total 

beds

Total 

Nursin

g staff

Morni

ng

Eveni

ng
Night 

ICCU-SICU-NICU-PICU-OBS ICU-RICU 80 82 27 22 18

Trauma-medical Emergency-Casualty 30 14 5 3 3

Ward 764 155 58 42 26

OT 23 47 22 13 5

OPD 24 30 26 2 0

328 138 82 52


